

FMA Associate Membership Application

The Florida Mopar Association (FMA) would like to invite all Mopar / American Motor Car (AMC) only clubs become a FMA Associate Member. The FMA Associate Clubs will have the opportunity to post their shows on our website, contribute content to and receive our quarterly newsletter, participate in our monthly Classifieds and also have direct communications with any of the FMA officers, directors and member clubs of the FMA / SEMA organization. The FMA would like to encourage all Mopar clubs to participate in this great hobby and share related information among the organizations.

To become an FMA Associate Member, please complete the application and submit it along with a \$50 annual fee. Make checks payable to FMA, and mail the application and payment to: FMA, Attn: Butch Arnold, 5131 NE 60th Terrace, Silver Springs, FL 34488.

Club Name:	
Club Website:	
Mailing Address:	
Contact	
E-mail:	
Phone:	
Officers:	
Cruise Nights:	
Club Sponsored Events:	

For posting event flyers and club events on our website